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Description

198508060001
69810

08/06/1985
12:00:00

TROY &
NICHOLS INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST SOUTH
FED SV&LN
ASOC

36 849 Other:REAL
PROPERTY
BOOK 34,
PAGE 568

198511150002
54610

11/15/1985
12:00:00

TROY &
NICHOLS INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
CO

49 340 Other:REAL
PROPERTY
BOOK 40,
PAGE 499
BOOK 45,
PAGE 646

198511150002
55220

11/15/1985
12:00:00

TROY &
NICHOLS INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MOORE,
ROBERT D.

49 340

198511150002
55300

11/15/1985
12:00:00

TROY &
NICHOLS INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MOORE,
ROBERT D.

49 340

198511150002
55890

11/15/1985
12:00:00

TROY &
NICHOLS INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
CO

49 340

198512300002
86920

12/30/1985
12:00:00

TROY &
NICHOLS INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CBS
MORTGAGE
CO INC

55 128

198512300002
87550

12/30/1985
12:00:00

TROY &
NICHOLS INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BLANTON,
MICHAEL T. &
NAN

55 128 Other:REAL
VOLUME 55,
PAGE 124

198602100000
38200

02/10/1986
12:00:00

TROY &
NICHOLS INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

60 340

198604290001
05360

04/29/1986
12:00:00

TROY &
NICHOLS INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ARYWITZ
JEFFREY D. &
LIS

69 730

198604290001
05650

04/29/1986
12:00:00

TROY &
NICHOLS INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST CENTURY
MORTGAGE
CORP

69 730

198606090001
45240

06/09/1986
12:00:00

TROY &
NICHOLS INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PHILLIPS,
RICKEY D. &
LUC

75 397 Other:VOLUME
75, PAGE 393

198608050002
06910

08/05/1986
12:00:00

TROY &
NICHOLS INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST CENTURY
MORTGAGE
CORP

84 466 Other:VOLUME
84, PAGE 462

198609190002
55680

09/19/1986
12:00:00

TROY &
NICHOLS INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST CENTURY
MORTGAGE
CORP

91 432 Other:VOLUME
91, PAGE 428

198609050002
37750

09/05/1986
12:00:00

TROY &
NICHOLS INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RAWLINSON
GLENN E. &
ELI

89 96

198609230002
57900

09/23/1986
12:00:00

TROY &
NICHOLS INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SCOTT,
TIMOTHY L. &
LEE L

91 724

198609230002
58280

09/23/1986
12:00:00

TROY &
NICHOLS INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST CENTURY
MORTGAGE
CORP

91 724 Other:REAL
VOLUME 89,
PAGE 919

198609100002
41750

09/10/1986
12:00:00

TROY &
NICHOLS INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SCOTT,
TIMOTHY W. &
LEE L

89 923 Other:VOLUME
89, PAGE 919

198609100002
42100

09/10/1986
12:00:00

TROY &
NICHOLS INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST CENTURY
MORTGAGE
CORP

89 923



198610060002
72000

10/06/1986
12:00:00

TROY &
NICHOLS INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESIDENTIAL
FUNDING
CORP

94 205 Lot#:2207
Desc:RIVERCH
ASE
COUNTRY
CLUB, 22ND
ADDITION
BOOK 75,
PAGE 393

198612030003
31480

12/03/1986
12:00:00

TROY &
NICHOLS INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

103 26 Lot#:17 Lot:A
Desc:1ST
SECTOR,
CHANDA
TERRACE
BOOK 88,
PAGE 736

198612220003
52230

12/22/1986
12:00:00

TROY &
NICHOLS INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BAGGETT,
ENLOE L. &
SHARO

106 219

198612220003
54030

12/22/1986
12:00:00

TROY &
NICHOLS INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST SOUTH
FED SV&LN
ASOC

106 219

198703180000
89300

03/18/1987
12:00:00

TROY &
NICHOLS INC

Grantee CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

1ST SOUTH
FED SV&LN
ASOC

120 228

198703180000
89390

03/18/1987
12:00:00

TROY &
NICHOLS INC

Grantee CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

AKRIDGE,
WILLIAM K. &
KIM

120 228 Other:REAL
PROPERTY
BOOK 80,
PAGE 700
REAL
PROPERTY
BOOK 83,
PAGE 710

198706090001
86220

06/09/1987
12:00:00

TROY &
NICHOLS INC

Grantor RELEASES UNDERHILL,
DAVID J. &
JUD

134 802 Other:VOLUME
45, PAGE 622

198705260001
67480

05/26/1987
12:00:00

TROY &
NICHOLS INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOLLENBERG
ER, JOHN S. &
J

132 146 Other:BOOK
102, PAGE 444

198705260001
67470

05/26/1987
12:00:00

TROY &
NICHOLS INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST SOUTH
FED SV&LN
ASOC

132 146

198710140003
26620

10/14/1987
12:00:00

TROY &
NICHOLS INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

TERRY,
MELISSA M.
ETAL

155 281 Other:BOOK
155, PAGE 277

198508060001
70380

08/06/1985
12:00:00

TROY &
NICHOLS INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

DUCHESNE,
R.A, JR. &
LEOL

36 849

198605020001
08980

05/02/1986
12:00:00

TROY &
NICHOLS INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST CENTURY
MORTGAGE
CORP

70 199 Other:VOLUME
70, PAGE 195


