Search Criteria Filters Applied: Name= TROY & NICHOLS INC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198508060001 69810	08/06/1985 12:00:00	TROY & NICHOLS INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST SOUTH FED SV&LN ASOC	36	849				Other:REAL PROPERTY BOOK 34, PAGE 568
198511150002 54610	11/15/1985 12:00:00	TROY & NICHOLS INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLONIAL MORTGAGE CO	49	340				Other:REAL PROPERTY BOOK 40, PAGE 499 BOOK 45, PAGE 646
198511150002 55220	11/15/1985 12:00:00	TROY & NICHOLS INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MOORE, ROBERT D.	49	340				
198511150002 55300	11/15/1985 12:00:00	TROY & NICHOLS INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MOORE, ROBERT D.	49	340				
198511150002 55890	11/15/1985 12:00:00	TROY & NICHOLS INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLONIAL MORTGAGE CO	49	340				
198512300002 86920	12/30/1985 12:00:00	TROY & NICHOLS INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CBS MORTGAGE CO INC	55	128				
198512300002 87550	12/30/1985 12:00:00	TROY & NICHOLS INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BLANTON, MICHAEL T. & NAN	55	128				Other:REAL VOLUME 55, PAGE 124
198602100000 38200	02/10/1986 12:00:00	TROY & NICHOLS INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	60	340				
198604290001 05360	04/29/1986 12:00:00	TROY & NICHOLS INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ARYWITZ JEFFREY D. & LIS	69	730				
198604290001 05650	04/29/1986 12:00:00	TROY & NICHOLS INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST CENTURY MORTGAGE CORP	69	730				
198606090001 45240	06/09/1986 12:00:00	TROY & NICHOLS INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	PHILLIPS, RICKEY D. & LUC	75	397				Other:VOLUME 75, PAGE 393
198608050002 06910	08/05/1986 12:00:00	TROY & NICHOLS INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST CENTURY MORTGAGE CORP	84	466				Other:VOLUME 84, PAGE 462
198609190002 55680	09/19/1986 12:00:00	TROY & NICHOLS INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST CENTURY MORTGAGE CORP	91	432				Other:VOLUME 91, PAGE 428
198609050002 37750	09/05/1986 12:00:00	TROY & NICHOLS INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RAWLINSON GLENN E. & ELI	89	96				
198609230002 57900	09/23/1986 12:00:00	TROY & NICHOLS INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SCOTT, TIMOTHY L. & LEE L	91	724				
198609230002 58280	09/23/1986 12:00:00	TROY & NICHOLS INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST CENTURY MORTGAGE CORP	91	724				Other:REAL VOLUME 89, PAGE 919
198609100002 41750	09/10/1986 12:00:00	TROY & NICHOLS INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SCOTT, TIMOTHY W. & LEE L	89	923				Other:VOLUME 89, PAGE 919
198609100002 42100	09/10/1986 12:00:00	TROY & NICHOLS INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST CENTURY MORTGAGE CORP	89	923				

198610060002 72000	10/06/1986 12:00:00	TROY & NICHOLS INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESIDENTIAL FUNDING CORP	94	205		Lot#:2207 Desc:RIVERCH ASE COUNTRY CLUB, 22ND ADDITION BOOK 75, PAGE 393
198612030003 31480	12/03/1986 12:00:00	TROY & NICHOLS INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	103	26		Lot#:17 Lot:A Desc:1ST SECTOR, CHANDA TERRACE BOOK 88, PAGE 736
198612220003 52230	12/22/1986 12:00:00	TROY & NICHOLS INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BAGGETT, ENLOE L. & SHARO	106	219		
198612220003 54030	12/22/1986 12:00:00	TROY & NICHOLS INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST SOUTH FED SV&LN ASOC	106	219		
198703180000 89300	03/18/1987 12:00:00	TROY & NICHOLS INC	Grantee	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	1ST SOUTH FED SV&LN ASOC	120	228		
198703180000 89390	03/18/1987 12:00:00	TROY & NICHOLS INC	Grantee	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	AKRIDGE, WILLIAM K. & KIM	120	228		Other:REAL PROPERTY BOOK 80, PAGE 700 REAL PROPERTY BOOK 83, PAGE 710
198706090001 86220	06/09/1987 12:00:00	TROY & NICHOLS INC	Grantor	RELEASES	UNDERHILL, DAVID J. & JUD	134	802		Other:VOLUME 45, PAGE 622
198705260001 67480	05/26/1987 12:00:00	TROY & NICHOLS INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOLLENBERG ER, JOHN S. & J	132	146		Other:BOOK 102, PAGE 444
198705260001 67470	05/26/1987 12:00:00	TROY & NICHOLS INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST SOUTH FED SV&LN ASOC	132	146		
198710140003 26620	10/14/1987 12:00:00	TROY & NICHOLS INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	TERRY, MELISSA M. ETAL	155	281		Other:BOOK 155, PAGE 277
198508060001 70380	08/06/1985 12:00:00	TROY & NICHOLS INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	DUCHESNE, R.A, JR. & LEOL	36	849		
198605020001 08980	05/02/1986 12:00:00	TROY & NICHOLS INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST CENTURY MORTGAGE CORP	70	199		Other:VOLUME 70, PAGE 195